
Organization Phone email
LEAD STATES TEAM

1 Rudy Powell FDOT 850-414-4280 rudy.powell@dot.state.fl.us
2 Larry Jones FDOT 850-414-4305 larry.jones@dot.state.fl.us
3 Juan Castellanos FDOT 850-414-4276 juan.castellanos@dot.state.fl.us
4 Jesse Sutton FDOT 386-961-7706 jesse.sutton@dot.state.fl.us
5 Michael Kim FDOT 954-677-7030 michael.kim@dot.state.fl.us
6 Mohammed Mulla NCDOT 919-707-6850 mmulla@ncdot.gov
7 Ashton Lawler VDOT 804-786-2355 ashton.lawler@vdot.virginia.gov
8 Silas Nichols FHWA 202-366-1554 silas.nichols@dot.gov
9 Rodrigo Herrera FDOT 850-414-4377 rodrigo.herrera@dot.state.fl.us

TRANSPORTATION AGENCY OWNERS
1 Jesse Rauser LA DOTD 225-379-1935 jesse.rauser@la.gov
2 Mike Stroud MDOT 601.359.1795 mstroud@mdot.ms.gov
3 Nicholas Harman SCDOT 803-737-1431 harmanne@scdot.org
4 John Delphia TXDOT 512-416-2359 John.Delphia@txdot.gov
5 Rob Snyder RIDOT 401-222-2425 Rsnyder@dot.RI.gov
6 Khamis Haramy CFL 720-963-3521 khamis.haramy@dot.gov
7 Carlos Cepero USACE 904-232-1853 Carlos.E.Cepero@usace.army.mil
8 Robert Meyers NMDOT 505-490-2619 robert.meyers@state.nm.us
9 Brian Orange ALDOT 334-206-2257 OrangeB@dot.state.al.us

10 Michael Perrien GDOT 404-694-6760 mperrien@dot.ga.gov 
FRIENDS OF THE TEAM

1 Kurt Hecht Smart Structures 267-467-8376 Kurt@smart-structures-inc.com
2 Richard Hecht Smart Structures 267-467-8377 Rich@smart-structures-inc.com
3 Sastry Putcha Smart Structures 214-385-1994 Sastry@smart-structures-inc.com
4 Mathew Garrison Prince (239) 433-3334 mdgarrison@prince-sdc.com
5 Don Robertson AFT 904-284-1337 drobertson@testpile.com
6 Thai Nguyen Amec 813.636.1538 thai.nguyen@amec.com
7 Edwin Santana Metric Engineering 239-204-9622 esantana@metriceng.com
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